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Typical Output Spectrum of Tunable Fiber Laser over 1250-1350 nm
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| WL Photonics Inc. reserves the right to change dimenstons without notice.
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WLTL-200 hizARJEBZARE PC #HTEOCRISIEE (LWT) #I USB, Fc& USB-RS232 EHAERO#M (USB B
BliEiZaR) . EIRUEZM USB 5EIMY 5V DC Rt (IRIEEXK) . £ PC P{EMIE@EHIT COM ini4Hiz
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Hk Range: 1021.50971072.505nm{Step: 46547556)

wl1035
Set Wavelength: 1035.000nm

wl?
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s?

géep: 3479, Err: -1, Status: 0x340880
sT1060

SF: 100
0K

57
géep: 35977, Err: 1, Status: 0x340882

z
Go to Zero
il |OK

< i ‘ '

- ‘C"‘f{ 021-56461550 ,/H 021-64149583 D<) info@microphotons.com _ www.microphotons.cn



.:'.'. ?&Hﬁﬁ; www.microphotons.cn _

ﬂ'ﬂ@l{n o
Part Number: WLTL{A]{BHOHDJEHEG

Version type: A=100 for manual version and A=200 for electric version

Center wavelength in nanometer: 1060 is for 1060nm (X-band) and 1490 is for 1550nm (S-band).

Fiber type of output: SM is for single mode fiber and PM is for polarization maintaining fiber,

Pigtail cable diameter in millimeter; .25 is for 250pum OD buffer fiber, 0.9 is for 900pum OD

loose tube and 3.0 is for 3.0mm OD cable (only existing for pigtail output).

Pigtail length in meter: 0.5 is for 0.5m long and 1.0 is for 1M long (only existing for pigtail

output).

F. Connector type of either pigtail termination or receptacle adapter, such as FC/APC, FC/UPC
SC/APC or LU/UPC and (0 is for no connector.

G. Electric interface (electric version only): such as USB, I’C or SPL

Oow e

i

A hRASZEEL: FaphiRA/9=100, EBFhRA/9=200

B. SR nm: 1060 9 1060nm  (x ifZER) , 1490 79 1550nm (s iKER) .

C. A mtzea: SM BT BRESET, PM BT RIRIRIELT.

D. RAFEBER (2K) : 0.25 FFF 250um OD Eh¢4F, 0.9 FFF 900um OD MEE, 3.0 A
F 3.0mm OD H4§ ((NATFEHEL) .

E. BKE (K) : 05 Fx 05m K, 1.0 ¥ = Tm K ((XRBEFEAFEL) .
F.RA LR IRRE SR S AUEREESZEY . f5lan FC/APC, FC/UPC SC/APC 8f LU/UPC, 00 FRTE
s,

G.EEFRREesvEO3EEY: USB i3F USB 0, 12C BF 12C£20, SPIFF SPI 0.

45 1: WLTL-100-1060-SM-3.0/1.0-FC/APC
A FEIEETEOtes, HAEMMHINE SmW (&ELR) , EIESEE 1000-1100nm, & Tm .
3.0mm WEE, BRI HI0O106, %EHEEE FC/APC

5 2: WLTL-200-1310-PM-3.0/1.0-FC/APC-USB
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fA . EEN Rl EEYCAT R es, BRBMEIHINZR) SmW (CW) |, JEIESEE 1260-1350nm, & 1m K,
3.0mm MEE, RBLFEE PM1300, &Rz FC/APC |, USB i,

<51 3: WLTL-200-1490-SM-FC/APC-12C

A BRI LAROtEE, MEEIHINE SmW (CW) |, JEIESBE 1440-1540nm, EHzes

FC/APC , 12C #i=tiizO,

]
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